
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= FORD
MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202404290001
23620

04/29/2024
12:09:08

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS
CHARLES E

202402160000
41240

02/16/2024
01:33:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ODOM
HEATHER P

Instr
#:20210527000
261960

202402160000
41250

02/16/2024
01:33:26

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ODOM COBY J Instr
#:20210527000
261970

202405020001
28830

05/02/2024
10:53:08

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REESER
JUSTIN


