Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202404290001 23620	04/29/2024 12:09:08	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS CHARLES E						
202402160000 41240	02/16/2024 01:33:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ODOM HEATHER P					Instr #:20210527000 261960	
202402160000 41250	02/16/2024 01:33:26	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ODOM COBY J					Instr #:20210527000 261970	
202405020001 28830	05/02/2024 10:53:08	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REESER JUSTIN						